
LOT 13 WINGATE ESTATES.

1064-001, WD 1191-100, WD 1343-7

EARLS JORDAN TYLER/EARLS LORIE MARIE
312 SW GRANITE COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03081-213

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/01/2025 TP 1.03 35,000 0 0 35,000
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3
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0
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1548/1619 9/02/2025 WD Q I 01 415,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EASOM JASON F

EARLS JORDAN TYLER

1430/2262 2/17/2021 WD Q I 01 269,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARSWELL SETH T &

EASOM JASON F
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000054559 Storage Building 16,300 11/24/2025

000054350 Site Use Approval 10/29/2025

000054336 Right-of-Way Acce 10/28/2025

36289 SFR 925 02/05/2018

2022HX Base Yr

312 SW GRANITE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,265 125.4528 140.51 318,255 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1930

BAS 1,930 100 2018 1,930 252,201

FGR 516 55 2018 284 37,112

FOP 42 30 13 1,699

FOP 128 30 38 4,965

2,616 2,265 295,977

BAS=[YR=2018;ORIG=-64,26] N31 E13 S5 E13 S8 E16 N8 E15 S38 W5
S1 W7 N1 W9 S2 W14 N10 W3 N2 W4 S2 W9 N4 W6 $
FGR=[YR=2018;ORIG=-42,52] W22 N26 E6 S4 E9 N2 E4 S2 E3 S22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-22,0] W16 S8 E16 N8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-28,40] S4 E7 N6 W7 S2 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,026.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 5,065

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 12 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 10 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

10,565

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


